3. Grunwalder Burglauf 2019

3,3km - Lauf - 14.07.2019 - Grunwald

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

833
830
822
850
837
851
824
860
857
835
866
855
854
662
820
828
829
858
862
863
852
836
839
841
843
838
849
848
845
856
831
826
847
844
867
827
853

846

Sophia Ulrich

Lea Virchow

Lina Batschari
Birte Schneevoigt
Sabrina B

Martina Wunderer
Cordelia Léffelmann
Laura Hammes
Susanne Rainer
Emily Randlkofer
Martina Stephan
Fanny Ried|
Angelika Ried!

Ute Jakob

Nicole Wohr-Schiich
Nair Saller

Ella Geigle
Johanna Remien
Adel Orosz
Kimberly Campbell
Natascha Vogel
Valerie B

Doris F

Sabine Knauer
Katharina Mahler
Verena C

Maria Stemmer
Anamaria Hutuleac
Giovanna Medici
Adrian Christopher
Christian Ulrich
Raoul Saller
Stefan Kuenlen
Kristopher Kruger
Alexander Schultz-Storz
Frank Saller
Benedikt Vogel

Christoph Lill
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00:14:53
00:15:21
00:15:30
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3. Griinwalder Burglauf 2019 EA 5
3,3km - Lauf - 14.07.2019 - Griinwald //’m?c?;
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10 861 Florian Nerz 1991 M 00:23:54
11 842 Alexander Knauer 1966 M 00:25:06
12 840 Harald E Hausarzte Grinwald 1970 M 00:25:53
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